## **Clairemont Girls Fastpitch Sponsors & Advertisers**

Clairemont Girls Fastpitch is a family-oriented girl's softball league based in an area that displays strong community cohesiveness by patronizing the local businesses. Would you like to see your business traffic increase while supporting your local community?



Any sponsorship is tax deductible under tax ID #33-1158048.

## Clairement Cirls Fastnitch Spansorship

	Levels
Bronze - \$250	1 shared banner with other Bronze sponsors, Website Advertisement, Announcement on Opening Day/Closing Day Ceremonies, Mention on Social Media (Facebook)
Silver - \$500	1 banner on one field or pair with another Silver sponsor to share a banner on all three fields, Website Advertisement, Announcement on Opening Day/Closing Day Ceremonies, Your company flyers or coupons handed out at Opening Day (Flyers and coupons are to be provided by you before Opening Day), Logo on 100 Inning Player Tee Shirts, Specific Social Media posts through the season (Facebook)
Gold - \$1,000	3 banners, one on each field, Website Advertisement, Announcement on Opening Day/Closing Day Ceremonies, Your company flyers or coupons handed out at Opening Day and day of the 100 Inning games, (Flyers and coupons are to be provided by you before Opening Day) Logo on 100 <sup>th</sup> Inning Player Tee Shirts, Specific Social Media posts through the season (Facebook)
Please fill out the	following information and include with your payment:
Business name:	
Address:	
Phone:()	
Contact name:	
E-Mail Address:	
Please complete t	the following if you are donating an item for our Fundraiser Raffle:
Item Donated for 1	Fundraiser Raffle:

Please mail in this form along with a check payable to CGFP to 5663 Balboa Ave #505, San Diego, CA 92111. Please e-mail sponsorcgfp@gmail.com with your logo for website advertisement and banner production. Logo must be in either .ai, .eps, or .svg format.

Item Value: \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Pick up date \_\_\_\_\_ Instructions for picking up donated item: